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XXXIII Copa de España de Clubes DIVISIÓN DE HONOR
Barcelona, 20 - 22/12/2023

Prueba 44 Masc., 400m Libre Abs.
22/12/2023 - 10:53 Resultados
RE 3:40.52 RIVERA MIRANDA MARCO ESTAMBUL (TUR) 10/12/2009
Puntos: FINA 2023

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts

1. CASTRO VALLE Cesar 99 C.N. Terrassa 3:44.68 19,00 843
25m: 11.76 11.76 125m: 1:06.49 13.93 225m: 2:03.29 14.13 325m: 3:01.40 14.34
50m: 25.09 13.33 150m: 1:20.69 14.20 250m: 2:17.75 14.46 350m: 3:16.03 14.63
75m: 38.69 13.60 175m: 1:34.88 14.19 275m: 2:32.27 14.52 375m: 3:30.73 14.70

100m: 52.56 13.87 200m: 1:49.16 14.28 300m: 2:47.06 14.79 400m: 3:44.68 13.95

2. GONZALEZ RODERO Alonso 03 Real Canoe N.C. 3:47.26 16,00 814
25m: 12.42 12.42 125m: 1:08.64 14.25 225m: 2:06.87 14.49 325m: 3:04.20 14.23
50m: 26.22 13.80 150m: 1:23.12 14.48 250m: 2:21.25 14.38 350m: 3:18.50 14.30
75m: 40.25 14.03 175m: 1:37.75 14.63 275m: 2:35.65 14.40 375m: 3:32.95 14.45

100m: 54.39 14.14 200m: 1:52.38 14.63 300m: 2:49.97 14.32 400m: 3:47.26 14.31

3. QUIJADA ROLDAN Carlos 01 Real Canoe N.C. 3:47.83 14,00 808
25m: 12.35 12.35 125m: 1:08.92 14.34 225m: 2:06.81 14.33 325m: 3:04.87 14.44
50m: 26.20 13.85 150m: 1:23.43 14.51 250m: 2:21.36 14.55 350m: 3:19.62 14.75
75m: 40.24 14.04 175m: 1:37.77 14.34 275m: 2:35.85 14.49 375m: 3:33.98 14.36

100m: 54.58 14.34 200m: 1:52.48 14.71 300m: 2:50.43 14.58 400m: 3:47.83 13.85

4. JULIA TOUS Ferran 00 C.N. Sabadell 3:49.39 13,00 792
25m: 12.34 12.34 125m: 1:09.31 14.26 225m: 2:07.78 14.49 325m: 3:05.93 14.43
50m: 26.51 14.17 150m: 1:24.05 14.74 250m: 2:22.41 14.63 350m: 3:20.55 14.62
75m: 40.66 14.15 175m: 1:38.60 14.55 275m: 2:36.84 14.43 375m: 3:34.92 14.37

100m: 55.05 14.39 200m: 1:53.29 14.69 300m: 2:51.50 14.66 400m: 3:49.39 14.47

5. SIRE FIGUERAS Ferran 01 C.N. Terrassa 3:50.25 12,00 783
25m: 12.63 12.63 125m: 1:09.17 14.37 225m: 2:07.42 14.63 325m: 3:05.82 14.64
50m: 26.48 13.85 150m: 1:23.54 14.37 250m: 2:21.98 14.56 350m: 3:21.00 15.18
75m: 40.59 14.11 175m: 1:37.95 14.41 275m: 2:36.49 14.51 375m: 3:35.90 14.90

100m: 54.80 14.21 200m: 1:52.79 14.84 300m: 2:51.18 14.69 400m: 3:50.25 14.35

6. FLORENCIO FERNANDEZ Ian 05 C.N. Sant Andreu 3:50.84 11,00 777
25m: 12.47 12.47 125m: 1:09.59 14.24 225m: 2:08.17 14.58 325m: 3:07.24 14.62
50m: 26.76 14.29 150m: 1:24.13 14.54 250m: 2:22.97 14.80 350m: 3:22.30 15.06
75m: 40.96 14.20 175m: 1:38.89 14.76 275m: 2:37.64 14.67 375m: 3:36.70 14.40

100m: 55.35 14.39 200m: 1:53.59 14.70 300m: 2:52.62 14.98 400m: 3:50.84 14.14

7. NEVADO RUIZ Pablo 06 C.N. Sabadell 3:53.25 10,00 753
25m: 12.53 12.53 125m: 1:10.35 14.38 225m: 2:09.75 14.66 325m: 3:09.37 14.73
50m: 26.88 14.35 150m: 1:25.25 14.90 250m: 2:24.93 15.18 350m: 3:24.47 15.10
75m: 41.07 14.19 175m: 1:39.89 14.64 275m: 2:39.86 14.93 375m: 3:39.06 14.59

100m: 55.97 14.90 200m: 1:55.09 15.20 300m: 2:54.64 14.78 400m: 3:53.25 14.19

8. SANTIAGO BETANCOR Raul 97 C.N. Sant Andreu 3:54.19 9,00 744
25m: 12.92 12.92 125m: 1:10.44 14.47 225m: 2:10.59 14.91 325m: 3:10.86 14.87
50m: 27.11 14.19 150m: 1:25.44 15.00 250m: 2:25.81 15.22 350m: 3:25.63 14.77
75m: 41.35 14.24 175m: 1:40.42 14.98 275m: 2:40.88 15.07 375m: 3:40.22 14.59

100m: 55.97 14.62 200m: 1:55.68 15.26 300m: 2:55.99 15.11 400m: 3:54.19 13.97

9. NEATA SAGHIN Radu Valentin 05 C.D. Gredos San Diego 3:55.63 8,00 730
25m: 12.70 12.70 125m: 1:10.68 14.47 225m: 2:09.81 14.81 325m: 3:10.45 15.48
50m: 27.14 14.44 150m: 1:25.36 14.68 250m: 2:24.81 15.00 350m: 3:26.09 15.64
75m: 41.66 14.52 175m: 1:39.93 14.57 275m: 2:39.87 15.06 375m: 3:41.33 15.24

100m: 56.21 14.55 200m: 1:55.00 15.07 300m: 2:54.97 15.10 400m: 3:55.63 14.30
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XXXIII Copa de España de Clubes DIVISIÓN DE HONOR
Barcelona, 20 - 22/12/2023

Prueba 44, Masc., 400m Libre, Abs.

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts

10. VAN GOOL FERNANDEZ Ruben 04 C.D. Gredos San Diego 3:57.12 7,00 717
25m: 12.80 12.80 125m: 1:11.14 14.73 225m: 2:11.43 15.14 325m: 3:12.53 15.18
50m: 27.19 14.39 150m: 1:26.15 15.01 250m: 2:26.69 15.26 350m: 3:28.04 15.51
75m: 41.68 14.49 175m: 1:41.15 15.00 275m: 2:41.98 15.29 375m: 3:42.89 14.85

100m: 56.41 14.73 200m: 1:56.29 15.14 300m: 2:57.35 15.37 400m: 3:57.12 14.23

11. GRANELL VALLES Alex 03 C.D. Nados Castellon 3:57.64 6,00 712
25m: 12.42 12.42 125m: 1:11.25 14.79 225m: 2:11.13 15.01 325m: 3:12.01 15.27
50m: 26.81 14.39 150m: 1:26.20 14.95 250m: 2:26.33 15.20 350m: 3:27.41 15.40
75m: 41.60 14.79 175m: 1:41.08 14.88 275m: 2:41.53 15.20 375m: 3:42.92 15.51

100m: 56.46 14.86 200m: 1:56.12 15.04 300m: 2:56.74 15.21 400m: 3:57.64 14.72

12. CAMPOS BEAS-PEREZ DE TUDELA Miguel03 C.D. Nados Castellon 3:57.90 5,00 710
25m: 12.67 12.67 125m: 1:11.00 14.57 225m: 2:10.90 14.89 325m: 3:12.30 15.37
50m: 27.35 14.68 150m: 1:25.97 14.97 250m: 2:26.27 15.37 350m: 3:28.00 15.70
75m: 41.76 14.41 175m: 1:40.72 14.75 275m: 2:41.49 15.22 375m: 3:43.22 15.22

100m: 56.43 14.67 200m: 1:56.01 15.29 300m: 2:56.93 15.44 400m: 3:57.90 14.68

13. MARTINEZ MURCIA Alberto 98 C.N. Barcelona 4:01.66 4,00 677
25m: 12.71 12.71 125m: 1:11.60 14.97 225m: 2:12.24 15.11 325m: 3:14.56 15.69
50m: 26.98 14.27 150m: 1:26.61 15.01 250m: 2:27.76 15.52 350m: 3:30.43 15.87
75m: 41.80 14.82 175m: 1:41.82 15.21 275m: 2:43.23 15.47 375m: 3:46.29 15.86

100m: 56.63 14.83 200m: 1:57.13 15.31 300m: 2:58.87 15.64 400m: 4:01.66 15.37

14. YEGRES COTTIN Andres 02 C.N. Barcelona 4:02.21 3,00 672
25m: 12.63 12.63 125m: 1:11.45 15.10 225m: 2:12.34 15.33 325m: 3:14.87 15.63
50m: 26.84 14.21 150m: 1:26.62 15.17 250m: 2:27.99 15.65 350m: 3:30.88 16.01
75m: 41.45 14.61 175m: 1:41.75 15.13 275m: 2:43.45 15.46 375m: 3:46.72 15.84

100m: 56.35 14.90 200m: 1:57.01 15.26 300m: 2:59.24 15.79 400m: 4:02.21 15.49

15. GARCIA MARTINEZ Emilio 03 Madrid N.C. 4:04.89 2,00 651
25m: 12.79 12.79 125m: 1:12.06 14.99 225m: 2:13.99 15.72 325m: 3:17.60 15.95
50m: 27.43 14.64 150m: 1:27.22 15.16 250m: 2:29.98 15.99 350m: 3:33.69 16.09
75m: 42.04 14.61 175m: 1:42.63 15.41 275m: 2:45.75 15.77 375m: 3:49.53 15.84

100m: 57.07 15.03 200m: 1:58.27 15.64 300m: 3:01.65 15.90 400m: 4:04.89 15.36

16. ARÉVALO RUBIO Francisco 99 Madrid N.C. 4:22.48 1,00 528
25m: 13.06 13.06 125m: 1:12.41 15.07 225m: 2:18.37 17.00 325m: 3:29.04 17.91
50m: 27.62 14.56 150m: 1:28.27 15.86 250m: 2:35.79 17.42 350m: 3:46.99 17.95
75m: 42.16 14.54 175m: 1:44.59 16.32 275m: 2:53.31 17.52 375m: 4:04.79 17.80

100m: 57.34 15.18 200m: 2:01.37 16.78 300m: 3:11.13 17.82 400m: 4:22.48 17.69


